
Keri Ledwick
SVP, Underwriting

(678) 671-8204
kledwick@skywardinsurance.com

Tami Eddie
Regional Sales Director

(402) 960-0805
teddie@skywardinsurance.com

Ken Beckman
SVP, Underwriting

(952) 666-6190
kbeckman@skywardinsurance.com

Dan Harrison
Regional Sales Director

(954) 560-6924
daniel.harrison@skywardinsurance.com

Courtney Davis
Regional Sales Director

(972) 587-4198
cdavis@skywardinsurance.com

Devonne Bruce
SVP, Underwriting

(972) 587-4074
dbruce@skywardinsurance.com

Larry Waks
Regional Sales Director

(610) 755-8347
lwaks@skywardinsurance.com

Keri Ledwick
SVP, Underwriting

(678) 671-8204
kledwick@skywardinsurance.com

Sales and Underwriting - Regional Contacts

Additional Contacts 
Phil Giles

Chief Growth Officer
(910) 856-9935

pgiles@skywardinsurance.com

Andrew Good
Vice President, Captives

(770) 701.2597
agood@skywardinsurance.com

Mike Remeika
President

(678) 661-4634
mremeika@skywardinsurance.com

Arleigh Kennedy
Chief Underwriting Officer

(781) 614-8280
akkennedy@skywardinsurance.com

Skyward Specialty Insurance Company is Rated “A” by AM Best.

RFP Submissions
Stop Loss RFPs:

ah-rfp@skywardinsurance.com

Captive RFPs:
ah-captiverfp@skywardinsurance.com

Address
600 TownPark Lane, Suite 500, Kennesaw, GA  30144

Brandy Saylor
Vice President, Client Services

(567) 231-9460
bsaylor@skywardinsurance.com

Julie Dorweiler
Vice President, Claims

(612) 523-1848
jdorweiler@skywardinsurance.com


